VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 364 Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

Item 364 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Statewide Library Services (14200)	\$1,200,674	\$1,200,674
Library and Resource Center Services (14202)	\$1,200,674	\$1,200,674
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,200,674	\$1,200,674